WEL LOG BUREAU—KAI
508 East Murdock,

Company. NORTEERN NATURAL GAS PROD, CC.

Ernrine Nix ".°

Total Depth, 64457

Comm. 9-18=59

Shot or Treated,

“ontracter. D & M Drig.
iseed, 4=21-62

CASING:
8 s/8" 1916

sand, gravel

sand, shale

red bed, shale, gyp
sand, shale

shale, sh2lls
shale, lime strks.
stale, shalls
shale, lime strks.
shale, lime

shale, lime strk.
lime, shale

lime

chalky lime, shale
lime, shale

lime

lime, shale

lime

lime, chert, shale
lime

lime, shale

lime

iime, shale
Morrow

lime, shale

Total Depth

TOPS: SCOUT
Herington
Upper Krider
Winfield
Upper Ft. Riley
Council Grove
Pennsylvanian
Heebner
Toronto
Lansing
Marmaton
Morrow
Cherokee
Morrow
Morrow Sand
Lower Morrow Sand
Chester

_St. Genevieve

Mol

Comp., 1i-14.59

Figures inJicate Dottom of formations.
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710

1300
1680
1770
1530
2035
2360
3573
3722
3849
4G45
4080
4621
4658
4742
4821
4380
5037
5117
5365
6073
6091
6049

2636
2665
2746
2807
2993
3367
4193
4220
4319
5242
5799
5436
5799
5818
6076
6154
6382
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